
4t14t2010

A{ 'S

CURRENT ASSETS

CASH ON HAND

CASH IN BI(WEST

CASH IN BKMEST-DEBIT

CASH IN WARRANT

ONE PLUS ANNUITY

ONE PLUS-EARNINGS

BI(NY-TRUST FUND

BI(NY.EARNINGS

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

I NVENTORY.M ETERS/SU PPLI ES

FIXED ASSETS

LAND

OFFICE

BLDG IMPROVEMENTS

EQUIPMENT

TAN KS/STRUCTU RES/I MPR.

STRUCTURAL UPGRADE

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

WELLS

AUTO & TRUCKS

MAPS

METERS

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

OTHER ASSETS

STATE FUND DEPOSIT

PERMIT TRUST ACCT

EASEMENTS

PREPAID INSURANCE

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

WITHHELD TAX.STATE
\-', PAYROLL TAX PAYABLE

ACCRUED PAYROLL

SEE ACCOUNTANT'S
COMPILATION LETTER

MAYER DOMESTIG WATER IMPR DIST
STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES, AND EQUITY

3t31t2010

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

TOTAL FIXED ASSETS

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS

g5;*a,a"ae,"H

200.00

6,3li6,12
1,346.33

595,011.47

100,000.00

73,513.88

181,265.90

(16,427.77)

15,202.%

62,209.00
1,018,667.89

30, 123.51

42,500.00

1,113.10

873,959.69

149,304.39

121,4g}6.07

23,810.96

156,911.34

53,840.60

30,700.00

34,596.46
(1,078,571.00)

439,735.12

564.00

365.00

1,957.00
1,831 .97

4,717.97

-

1,4F,3,120.98

1,305.00

32,724.02

91 1 .06

3,038.03
2,082.00

40,060.11TOTAL CURRENT LIABI LITIES


