SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER

## MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES, AND EQUITY

OIAIE	MENT OF ACCETO, EIABIETTES, AND EQUIT	
	3/31/2010	Preliminary Draft Subject to Change
AtTS		98
CURRENT ASSETS		
CASH ON HAND		200.00
CASH IN BK/WEST		6,346.12
CASH IN BK/WEST-DEBIT		1,346.33
CASH IN WARRANT		595,011.47
ONE PLUS ANNUITY		100,000.00
ONE PLUS-EARNINGS		73,513.88
BK/NY-TRUST FUND		181,265.90
BK/NY-EARNINGS		(16,427.77)
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE		15,202.96
INVENTORY-METERS/SUPPLIES		62,209.00
	TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS	1,018,667.89
FIXED ASSETS		
LAND		30,123.51
OFFICE		42,500.00
BLDG IMPROVEMENTS		1,113.10
EQUIPMENT		873,959.69
TANKS/STRUCTURES/IMPR.		149,304.39
STRUCTURAL UPGRADE		121,446.07
OFFICE EQUIPMENT		23,810.96
WELLS		156,911.34
AUTO & TRUCKS		53,840.60
MAPS		30,700.00
METERS		34,596.46
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION		(1,078,571.00)
	TOTAL FIXED ASSETS	439,735.12
OTHER ASSETS		
STATE FUND DEPOSIT		564.00
PERMIT TRUST ACCT		365.00
EASEMENTS		1,957.00
PREPAID INSURANCE	TOTAL OTHER ACCETS	1,831.97
	TOTAL ASSETS	4,717.97
	TOTAL ASSETS	1,463,120.98
LIABILITIES		
CURRENT LIABILITIES		
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE		1,305.00
CUSTOMER DEPOSITS		32,724.02
WITHHELD TAX-STATE		911.06
PAYROLL TAX PAYABLE		3,038.03
ACCRUED PAYROLL		2,082.00
	TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES	40,060.11
OFF ACCOUNTANTIO		